LCR-1000 NPI Announcement_E 0
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8

3
9
Ordering Information:
LCR-1100  100kHz Hand-held LCR Meter
  Part Number: 03ALCR11000S EAN Code: 4711458120085
  Included Accessories
  User manual, Safety Instruction Sheet,
Rechargeable Lithium battery (LCR-305), Kelvin Clip (LCR-101),
Short circuit bar (LCR-100), USB Cable Type A-C (LCR-205), Carry bag (LCR-503)
Tweezers Test fixture (LCR-108)
LCR-1010  10kHz Hand-held LCR Meter
  Part Number: 03ALCR10100S EAN Code: 4711458120078
  Included Accessories
  User manual, Safety Instruction Sheet,
Rechargeable Lithium battery (LCR-305), Kelvin Clip (LCR-101),
Short circuit bar (LCR-100), USB Cable Type A-C (LCR-205), Carry bag (LCR-503)
Optional Accessories
LCR-108  Test fixture (Tweezers) for SMD/Chip Components
Should you have any questions on the LCR-1000 series announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd
No. 7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist.,